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Zpravodaj €.: 5

Roénik 2012/2013

Vychodoc€eska soutéz, skupina B
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Pardubice 14. 10. 2012

Zpracoval: B.Siska

Vysledky 5. kola:

SK Solnice B - SKK Nachod D 0:12 1458-1607 10.10.
KK Josefov B - SKK Trebechovice p/O B 8:4 1478-1424 12.10.
TJ Cerveny Kostelec D - SK Kuzelky Pfelou¢ B 10:2  1622-1597 11.10.
KK Zalabak Smirice B - TJ Tesla Pardubice D 10:2 1616-1377 11.10.
Tabulka:
1. SKK Nachod D 5 500 56:4 1694 10
2. KK Josefov B 4 4 0 O 36:12 1589 8
3. SK Solnice B 5 2 0 3 28:32 1518 4
4. KK Zalabak Smifice B 5 2 0 3 26:34 1567 4
5. TJ Cerveny Kostelec D 5 2 0 3 26:34 1556 4
6. SKK Tiebechovice p/O B 5 2 0 3 24:36 1496 4
7. SK Kuzelky Prelou¢ B 5 2 0 3 22:38 1553 4
8. TJ Tesla Pardubice D 4 0O 0 4 10:38 1463 0
SK Solnice B 1458 0:12 1607 SKK Nachod D
CHOVANEC Jarqslav 357 0:2 392 ZIMA Jakub
. JIRES Vit 364 0:2 413 JANSA Jakub
~ SULC Vladimir 373 0:2 426 PECOLD Pavel
CIGLEROVA Tereza 364 0:2 376 STRANSKA Karolina
rozhodéi: TOBISKA Zdenék
divaku: 6
utkani trvalo: 3:15
KK Josefov B 1478 8:4 1424 SKK Trebechovice p/O B
HRYCIK Ladislav 391 2:0 365 BREZINA Petr
ZAPADLO Adam 362 0:2 373 PIRKOVA Radomila
LELEK Ladislav 387 0:2 393 A[\jDRES Patrik
JAKL Jaroslav 338 2:0 293 VISEK Tomas

rozhod¢i: <neuvedeno>
divaku: 6
utkani trvalo: 3:15
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TJ Cerveny Kostelec D 1622 10:2 1597 SK Kuzelky Pfeloué B
CHRASKOVA Michaela 419 2.0 392 HAVLAS Jaroslav
KASPAROVA Marie 386 2.0 352 SKUTILOVA Ludmila
SCHUSTEROVA Eva 369 0:2 436 SUCHOMEL Josef
WENZEL Jakub 448 2:0 417 SKUTIL Petr
rozhodéi: TOBISKA Zdenék
divaka: <neuvedeno>
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>
KK Zalabak Smifice B 1616 10:2 1377 TJ Tesla Pardubice D
NOVOTNY Véclav 415 2:0 300 TABAK Vladimir
VRABEC Roman 354 02 388 DRABKOVA Marie
401 2:0 346 TUREK Jiri
NOSEK Stanislav 446 2:0 343 BRABCOVA lvana
rozhodci: NOSEK Stanislav
divakul: 5
utkani trvalo: 3:00
Poradi jednotlivci:
1. BALDIK Michael Josefov B 444,0 3/3
2. WENZEL Jakub C. Kostelec D 438,2 3/4
3. JANSA Jakub Nachod D 438,0 3/4
4. ZIMA Jakub Nachod D 428,0 414
5. PECOLD Pavel Nachod D 4245 414
6. NOSEK Stanislav Smifice B 423,7 3/4
7. ANDRES Patrik Trebechovice B 421.0 3/3
8. NOVOTNY Véaclav Smifice B 415,0 414
9. SKUTIL Petr Prelou¢ B 413,0 3/3
10. HAVLAS Jaroslav Prelou¢ B 403,3 3/3
11. KRUMLOVA Hana Pardubice D 403,0 2/3
12. HRYCIK Ladislav Josefov B 402,0 3/3
13. STRANSKA Karolina Nachod D 401,3 4/4
14. CHRASKOVA Michaela C. Kostelec D 400,0 3/4
15. BALOUS Vaclav Solnice B 398,7 3/3
16. SUCHOMEL Josef Prelou¢ B 389,4 3/3
17. DRABKOVA Marie Pardubice D 387,2 3/3
18. PIRKOVA Radomila Trebechovice B 385,1 3/3
19. VONDRACEK Karel Solnice B 384,5 2/3
20. SCHUSTEROVA Eva C. Kostelec D 382,0 4/4
21. HAZVA Jaroslav Smifice B 381,5 4/4
22. JIRES Vit Solnice B 381,3 2/3
23. LELEK Ladislav Josefov B 379,8 2/3
24. ZAPADLO Adam Josefov B 376,8 2/3
25. PROKOP Vaclav Smifice B 375,8 414
26. DRABEK Matgj Pardubice D 374,5 2/3
27. CHOVANEC Jaroslav Solnice B 370,7 2/3
28. SULC Vladimir Solnice B 363,7 3/3
29. JAKL Jaroslav Josefov B 362,0 2/3
30. BREZINA Petr Trebechovice B 359,3 3/3
31. BRABCOVA lvana Pardubice D 356,0 2/3
32. KASPAROVA Marie C. Kostelec D 351,6 414
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33.
34.
35.
36.

SKUTILOVA Ludmila Prelou¢ B
TUREK Jifi Pardubice D
VISEK Tomas Trebechovice B
TABAK Vladimir Pardubice D
KOVACIK Martin Nachod D
VODICKOVA Alena C. Kostelec D
HOFMANOVA Hana C. Kostelec D
VRABEC Roman Smifice B
CIGLEROVA Tereza Solnice B
NEUMANN David C. Kostelec D
NOVOTNA Margita Smifice B

NejblizSi zapasy:

345,2
344,5
333,1
328,8
438,8
402,0
402,0
364,0
361,0
359,0
334,0

3/3
2/3
3/3
2/3
2/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/3
1/4
1/4

3. kolo

18.10.12 ¢t 17:00 KK Josefov B - TJ Tesla Pardubice D
6. kolo

19.10.12 pa 19:30 SKK Nachod D - TJ Tesla Pardubice D
19.10.12 pa 17:00 SK Kuzelky Prelouc¢ B - KK Zalabak Smifice B
19.10.12 pa 17:00 SKK Ttebechovice p/O B - TJ Cerveny Kostelec D
17.10.12 st 17:00 SK Solnice B - KK Josefov B



